
Ersatzteilliste

TR4500T 80/100/120/150 EB
TR5500T 30/80/100/120/150 EB

6720609605
(2021/10) JF

1



 2021/10 2 6720609605 



 2021/10 3 6720609605 



TR4500T 100 EB 7 736 504 779 5
TR4500T 120 EB 7 736 504 781 5
TR4500T 150 EB 7 736 504 783 5
TR4500T 80 EB 7 736 504 777 5
TR5500T 30 EB 7 736 504 776 7
TR5500T 100 EB 7 736 504 780 9
TR5500T 120 EB 7 736 504 782 9
TR5500T 150 EB 7 736 504 784 9
TR5500T 80 EB 7 736 504 778 9

 2021/10 4 6720609605 



Ersatzteilliste

TR4500T 100 EB       7736504779

TR4500T 120 EB       7736504781

TR4500T 150 EB       7736504783

TR4500T 80 EB       7736504777
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TR4500T 100 EB       7736504779

TR4500T 120 EB       7736504781

TR4500T 150 EB       7736504783

TR4500T 80 EB       7736504777

Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. PG TR
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Bemerkungen
1 Heizeinsatz 1+2Kw 230V 8 738 725 140 44 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Temperaturregler 8 738 718 954 43 ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Feder (Sondenklemme) 8 738 718 952 20 ■ ■ ■ ■

13 Verdrahtung (H. Element) 8 738 729 825 ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Drehgriff-Temperatur 8 738 718 946 18 ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Kontrolllampe 8 738 718 909 16 ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Anode D:21,3 L:390 M5X10 8 738 718 948 25 ■ ■
23 Anode D:21,3 L:550 M5X10 8 738 718 965 30 ■ ■
26 Befestigungsteil 8 738 718 959 33 ■ ■
27 Halterung Wandmontage 8 738 704 628 0 36 ■ ■
27 Halterung Wandmontage 8 738 718 957 33 ■ ■
29 Verlängerung (Thermostatstift) 8 738 704 629 0 28 ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Mutter M6 8 738 704 630 0 27 ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Flanschdichtung 8 738 722 348 28 ■ ■ ■ ■
40 Deckel 8 738 726 880 ■ ■ ■ ■
43 Bedienblende 8 738 718 914 29 ■ ■ ■ ■
44 Kabelschelle 8 738 704 636 0 26 ■ ■ ■ ■
45 Schraube M6x20 8 738 704 637 0 25 ■ ■ ■ ■
63 Distanzstück 8 738 704 639 0 27 ■ ■
66 Blende 8 738 718 911 27 ■
66 Blende 8 738 718 912 32 ■
66 Blende 8 738 718 913 26 ■
66 Blende 8 738 718 949 29 ■
74 Dichtung 8 738 704 644 0 26 ■ ■ ■ ■
85 Ringmutter (Thermostat) 8 738 704 645 0 26 ■ ■ ■ ■
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Ersatzteilliste

TR5500T 30 EB       7736504776
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TR5500T 30 EB       7736504776

Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. PG TR
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Bemerkungen
1 Heizeinsatz 1+2Kw 230V 8 738 719 993 43 ■
7 Befestigungsteil 8 738 719 606 23 ■

12 Kabel (Anode) 8 738 704 622 0 29 ■
13 Verdrahtung (H. Element) 8 738 719 607 28 ■
14 Deckel 8 738 719 608 26 ■
18 Drehgriff-Temperatur 8 738 719 609 15 ■
20 Taste 8 738 719 610 14 ■
23 Anode (elektronische) 8 738 719 611 35 ■
24 Verdrahtung (NTC-Sensor) 8 738 704 624 0 28 ■
27 Befestigungsteil 8 738 719 612 23 ■
31 Mutter M6 8 738 704 630 0 27 ■
33 Flanschdichtung 8 738 722 348 28 ■
36 Steuerungsmodul 8 738 719 613 45 ■
43 Kabeldurchführung 8 738 704 625 0 30 ■
44 Kabelschelle 8 738 704 636 0 26 ■
45 Schraube M6x20 8 738 704 637 0 25 ■
48 Ring D:5mm 8 738 719 614 14 ■
54 Kabelbaum 8 738 719 615 31 ■
59 Gehäuse-Rückteil 8 738 719 634 37 ■
61 Haube 8 738 719 635 40 ■
64 Feder 8 738 719 636 14 ■
65 Halter (PCB) 8 738 719 637 28 ■
66 Bedienblende 8 738 719 638 21 ■
67 Fühler NTC 8 738 704 640 0 33 ■
73 Gummi blau (Zulaufrohr) 8 738 719 640 14 ■
75 Gummi rot (Zulaufrohr) 8 738 719 641 14 ■
85 Ringmutter (Thermostat) 8 738 704 645 0 26 ■
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Ersatzteilliste

TR5500T 100 EB       7736504780

TR5500T 120 EB       7736504782

TR5500T 150 EB       7736504784

TR5500T 80 EB       7736504778
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TR5500T 100 EB       7736504780

TR5500T 120 EB       7736504782

TR5500T 150 EB       7736504784

TR5500T 80 EB       7736504778

Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. PG TR
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Bemerkungen
1 Heizelement 3x2kw 230v 8 738 704 620 0 45 ■ ■
1 Heizelement 3x2kw 230v 8 738 704 621 0 45 ■ ■

12 Kabel (Anode) 8 738 704 622 0 29 ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Kabel (Temperaturregler) 8 738 704 623 0 28 ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Verdrahtung (NTC-Sensor) 8 738 704 624 0 28 ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Drehgriff-Temperatur 8 738 718 946 18 ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Anode (Schutz) 8 738 704 627 0 36 ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Halterung Wandmontage 8 738 704 628 0 36 ■ ■
27 Halterung Wandmontage 8 738 718 957 33 ■ ■
29 Verlängerung (Thermostatstift) 8 738 704 629 0 28 ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Mutter M6 8 738 704 630 0 27 ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Flanschdichtung 8 738 722 348 28 ■ ■ ■ ■
36 Leiterplatte 8 738 727 329 49 ■ ■ ■ ■
37 Steuerplatine 8 738 718 967 42 ■ ■ ■ ■
40 Deckel 8 738 726 880 ■ ■ ■ ■
43 Bedienblende 8 738 718 968 29 ■ ■ ■ ■
45 Schraube M6x20 8 738 704 637 0 25 ■ ■ ■ ■
54 Kabelbaum 8 738 704 638 0 37 ■ ■ ■ ■
63 Distanzstück 8 738 704 639 0 27 ■ ■
66 Blende 8 738 718 962 26 ■
66 Blende 8 738 718 963 29 ■
66 Blende 8 738 718 964 25 ■
66 Blende 8 738 718 966 26 ■
67 Fühler NTC 8 738 704 641 0 34 ■ ■
67 Fühler NTC 8 738 704 642 0 35 ■ ■
72 Potentiometer 8 738 704 643 0 34 ■ ■ ■ ■
74 Dichtung 8 738 704 644 0 26 ■ ■ ■ ■
85 Ringmutter (Thermostat) 8 738 704 645 0 26 ■ ■ ■ ■
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